Oct 11 2024 (10:53) India Rail Info

Chhapra - Lucknow Special Fare Vande Bharat Festival Special/02269 - VB - NR
CPR/Chhapra Junction to SLN/Sultanpur Junction
5h 48m - 349 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CPR |Chhapra Junction 23:00 0 | 0 50 |58 [NER
2 |SIP Suraimanpur 23:35 23:37 2m |0 |1 29 |79 |61 |NER
3 |BUI |Ballia 00:05 00:07 2m |0 |2 |66 |75 |65 |NER
4 |GCT |Ghazipur City 00:59 01:01 2m |0 |2 |131 |50 |74 |NER
5 BSB |VaranasiJunction 02:30 02:35 5m |0 |2 206 |65 |77 |NR
6 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 04:48 04:50 2m [0 |2 [349 |84 (95 |NR
7 |LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 06:30 0 |2 |488 |- 124 |NR

Oct 112024 (10:53) https://indiarailinfo.com




